KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 30076	API No. 15 - 179-21271-00-01
Name: A & A PRODUCTION	
Address 1: PO BOX 100	Spot Description: NE_SE_SW_SE_Sec. 25 Twp. 9 S. R. 26 East West
, vend	
Address 2: 67642	400 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: HILL CITY State: KS Zip: 67642 +	Feet from
Contact Person: ANDY ANDERSON 785 421-6266 RECEIVED	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: () 121 0200	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 330704 SEP 1.4 201	
Name: A & A DISCOVERY LLC	Lease Name: BREEDEN Well #: 7
Wellsite Geologist:KCC WICHII	AField Name: GRA-SHER NORTHWEST
Purchaser:	Producing Formation: none
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2613 Kelly Bushing:
New Well ✓ Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4174 Plug Back Total Depth: 4106
☑ oil ☐ wsw	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: ALREADY SET Feet
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No
GSW Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 2314
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	(75
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to:w/w/sx cmt.
Operator: A & A PRODUCTION	
Well Name: _BREEDEN-6	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: 12-12-10 Original Total Depth: 4147	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls
Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	On control Nove o
Dual Completion Permit #:	Operator Name:
SWD Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
ENHR Permit #:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
02-14-11	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or co of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requitality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden- Il report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and re lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied	1 offer of Confidentiality Descined
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	Confidential Release Date:
Signature: Condy Andusan	☐ Wireline Log Received ☐ Geologist Report Received
	— Declingist report received

UIC Distribution

Operator Name: A	& A PRODUCTIO	N	Lease N	lame: _	BREEDEN		Well #:7_		
Sec. <u>25</u> Twp.9	s. R. <u>26</u>	East ✓ West			RIDAN		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
time tool open and o recovery, and flow ra	losed, flowing and sh	nd base of formations per ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart al well site report.	shut-in press	ure rea	ched static level	, hydrostatic pi	essures, bottom l	hole temp	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take		√ Yes No		□r	.og Formatio	on (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Yes No		Nan	ne		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run	od Floatensinally	Yes No	·				ECEIVED		
Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Cop	-	Yes No				36	P 1 4 2011		
List All E. Logs Run:						KCC	WICHITA	•	
		CASING	RECORD	V N	ew Used		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		Report all strings set-	7		7		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
ALREADY SET									
PRODUCTION	12 1/4"	4 1/2"	10.5		4148	сом	150	10% S/	ALT; 2% GEL
<u> </u>		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	C (SOI	 JEEZE RECORD	1		<u> </u>	
Purpose: —— Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks t		JEEZE RECORD		nd Percent Additives	;	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
			<u> </u>						
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Pluç Footage of Each Interval Pel				cture, Shot, Cen mount and Kind o	nent Squeeze Recor f Material Used)	d	Depth
4	4081 -4085				300 GAL 15%	MCA; 4 GAL	CAL-FIX;1 GAL IN	HIBITOR	
	Cast Iron Bridge	plug 4.5							4060
4	4045- 4049				250 GAL 15%	MCA; 1 1/2 g	al Cal-Fix; 1/2 gal	Inhibitor	
4	4020				300 GAL 15	% MCA; 1 g	al Inhibitor		
4	3924-3926 391	12 - 3914.5 3886- 3	888		300 GAL 15%	MCA; 1 1/2 g	ıal CAL-FIX; 1 gal	Inhibitor	
TUBING RECORD:	Size: none	Set At:	Packer At:		Liner Run:	Yes	No		
Date of First, Resumed none	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Met	hod:		Gas Lift [] (Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	·····	Gravity
Dieboett	ION OF GAS:		VETUOD OF (COMPL 1	TION!		DOODLOT		
Vented Sol			METHOD OF (] Dually	Comp. Cor	nmingled	PRODUCTIO	JN INTER	VAL
	ubmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)		(Submit		mit ACO-4)			



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

1 0 20% 01 (10000), 110 0100

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

BILTO:

A & A Production P O Box 100

Hill City,, KS 67642-0100



Invoice Number: 128306

Invoice Date: Aug 16, 2011

Page:

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Gustomer P.O.	Paymen	t Terms
A&APro	Breeden #7	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-04	Russell	Aug 16, 2011	9/15/11

্র Quantity ু	: Item's 🌬 🚉	Description		🥦 Unit Price 🦠	the property of the factor of the property of
300.00	MAT	Class A Common		16.25	4,875.00
200.00	MAT	Pozmxi	,	8.50	1,700.00
25.00	MAT	Gel		21:25	531.25
125.00	MAT	Flo Seal		2.70	337.50
525.00	SER	Handling		2.25	1,181.25
50.00	SER	Mileage 525 sx @.11 per sk per mi		57.75	2,887.50
1.00	SER	Port Collar		1,050.00	1,050.00
100.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage		7.00	700.00
100.00	SER	Light Vehicle Mileage	RECEIVA	4.00	400.00
1.00	CEMENTER	Shane Poche	Company of the Compan		
1.00	CEMENTER	Heath Long	3EP 1 4 2	011	
1.00	OPER ASSIST	Walter Keith	RECEIVE SEP 1 4 2 KCC WICH	ITA	
	ADENIET DAVA	Subtotal			13,662.50
ALL PRICES	ARE NET, PAYA	DLC			C47.00

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Sep 10, 2011

Subtotal	13,662.50
Sales Tax	617.83
Total Invoice Amount	14,280.33
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	44. 14,280.33

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038236

HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE CASING SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH OCOMMON SOO @ 16,25 4875-10 REAS INE SHOE JOINT POZMIX SOO @ 16,25 4875-10 REAS INE COMMON SOO @ 16,25 4875-10 RECEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL ST GEL GEL ST GEL ST GEL GEL GEL GEL GEL ST GEL GEL GEL GEL GEL ST GEL GEL GEL GEL GEL GEL GEL GE	MIT TO P.O. B RUSS	OX 31 ELL, KAN	ISAS 6766	55		· · · · · ·	SER	VICE POINT:	rsell
LEASE MARKES: TOTAL // SERVICE REMARKS: TOTAL // SERVICE TOTAL // SIZE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	DATE 8/16/11	SEC.	TWP. 9	RANGE	•	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	
CONTRACTOR (Light Carl Source) CONTRACTOR (Light Carl Source)			7		SKI	the NI	to Rock the	COUNTY	STATE
CONTRACTOR WILL & FOR SOURCE CONTRACTOR WILL & FOR SIZE T.D. CEMENT HOLE SIZE T.D. CEMENT TUBING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED SOO % 6 9 C./ TUBING SIZE DEPTH DEPTH DEPTH DEPTH DEPTH J374 PRES. MAX MILL MINIMUM COMMON 30 @ 16.25 4875 12 PRES. MAX MILL MINIMUM COMMON 30 @ 16.25 4875 12 PRES. MAX MILL MINIMUM COMMON 30 @ 16.25 4875 12 PRES. MAX MILL MINIMUM COMMON 30 @ 16.25 4875 12 PRES. MAX MILL MINIMUM COMMON 30 @ 16.25 4875 12 PRES. MAX MILL MINIMUM COMMON 30 @ 16.25 4875 12 PRES. MAX MILL MINIMUM COMMON 30 @ 16.25 4875 12 PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMO			······································	44		,			
CASING SIZE 4 DEPTH TUBING SIZE 4 DEPTH TUBING SIZE 4 DEPTH TORILL PIPE DEPTH THOOL 8 DEPTH THOOL 8 DEPTH THOOL 9 DEPTH TOTAL 1/5/20 DEPTH TOTAL 2/50 OF TOT	TYPE OF JOB			1150		OWNER			
TUBING SIZE DEPTH TORILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL / DEPTH 23/1/ PRES MAX /// MINIMUM REAS LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX 200 @ 8.00 // 00.00 CEMENT LEPT IN CSG. GEL 25 @ 2/.2/ 53/.35 PERFS. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT FUND TRUCK CEMENTER // Asc. # YOS HELPER // L. L. BULK TRUCK # Y 23 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # Y 23 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # W 23 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # Y 30 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # W 10 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # W 20 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # W 10 DRIVER BULK TRUCK CHARGE # W 10 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # W 2 DRIVER # W		<i>V</i>				_ CEMENT	DEDED -	60/	12/
DRILL PIPE DEPTH HOOL POPTH 33/9 PRES MAX /// MAX MINIMUM MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX 200 @ 8.5° 1700,00 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 25 @ 2/.2/ 53/.25 PERFS DISPLACEMENT FQUIPMENT FQUIPMENT FUND HELPER // MAX // M		22/1				_ AMOUNT OF	RDERED S	00 /40	6 4 67
PRES MAX /// MINIMUM COMMON 30		<u> </u>					y mays		
PRES. MAX /// MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX 200 @ \$.50 / 1700 ca CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 25 @ 21.21 531.25 PERFS. CHLORIDE @ ASC @ FOURPHENT FOUR CEMENTER ASC @ PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER ASC @ # YOS HELPER // LA / BULK TRUCK # # Y 2 DRIVER Wolfer BULK TRUCK # # ANDLING 525 @ 225 / 1/81.25 MILEAGE 11/5/ John Common Society of Common Society					10			At Control of the Con	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX 200 @ 8.50 1700.00 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 25 @ 21.21 531.25 DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT FINAL 25 @ 2.70 3327.50 RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED REMARKS: FINAL 25 @ 2.27 1181.25 REMARKS: FINAL 25 @ 2.27 1181.25 REMARKS: FINAL 25 @ 2.27 1181.25 REMARKS: FOTAL 1/512.50 MANIFOLD MILEAGE 100 @ 7.00 00 MANIFOLD MILEAGE 100 @ 7.00 00 MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: Allowork STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT		n ne '		2*		_	200	@ 16,25	4875-19
GEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 25 @ 21,25 531,25 GERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HELPER Hall BULK TRUCK # Y 27 DRIVER Halfe BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: TOTAL //5/25 SERVICE MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: MILEAGE CHARGE TO: MILEAGE CHARGE TO: MILEAGE CITY STATE STATE GEL 25 @ 21,25 531,25 CHLORIDE @ DAILY 531,25 CHLORIDE @ DAILY 6									
PERFS DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT FI. Ja / 125 M @ 2.7a 332. N PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER - Mane # YOS HELPER / Male BULK TRUCK # YOS DRIVER Wolfe BULK TRUCK # YOS DRIVER Wolfe BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.5c NILEAGE		LCSG	- 5110	<u> </u>					
EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT FOR SECEIVED RECEIVED						_			
EQUIPMENT FINAL 1254 @ 2.74 332. NO PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Man RECEIVED @ # Y09 HELPER Man # Y27 DRIVER Man BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # HANDLING 525 @ 2.25 1/8/.25 MILEAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 10.50 m MANIFOLD @ MANIFOLD @ MANIFOLD @ CHARGE TO: Mileage 100 @ 7.00 700 ccc MANIFOLD @ CHARGE TO: Mileage 100 @ 7.00 700 ccc MANIFOLD @ TOTAL 2150 ccc T						-			
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER AND BULK TRUCK # YOS HELPER Had SEP 14 2011 @ BULK TRUCK # Y 2 J DRIVER Lad for BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 525 @ 2.25 1/8/.25 REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.56 REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.56 REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.56 SERVICE SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1050.00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE /00 @ 7.00 700.00 MANIFOLD @ CHARGE TO: Mosson STREET	DIOLE/TEDITE	EOU	IDATENCE						,
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER - Marche HELPER Hall SEP 1 4 2011 @ BULK TRUCK # 4 23 DRIVER Walter BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 535 @ 2.27 //8/.25 MILEAGE ///////////////////////////////////		EQU	HEATISIN I			Flo Se	1725#	@ 2,70	33>, ^
BULK TRUCK # Y ? 3 DRIVER Us/fe BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 525 @ 225 //8/.25 MILEAGE ///St/fruide 2FF2.50 REMARKS: TOTAL //5/3.50 SERVICE SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE // // // // // // // // // // // // //	PLIMPTRUCK	CEMENTI	-R -M	fue c		RFC	FIVED		
BULK TRUCK # Y 23 DRIVER We BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # HANDLING 525 @ 2.25 //8/.25 MILEAGE///////////////////////////////////				/			PLIVED		
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER # DRIVER HANDLING 525 @ 2.25 1/8/, 25 MILEAGE	BULK TRUCK					SEP	1 4 2011		
# DRIVER HANDLING 525 @ 2.25 //8/.25 REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.50 REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.50 REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.50 SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1050 00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7.00 00 MANIFOLD @ 7.00 00 TOTAL 2150.00 STREET	******	DRIVER	wol	ter_		- KCCV	Mour		
REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.50 MILEAGE ////Sk/pa./le 2582.50 MILEAGE ////Sk/pa./le 2582.50 SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /050, w EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE /00 @ 7.0 700.00 MANIFOLD @ CHARGE TO: Mileson STREET		DRIVER							110100
REMARKS: TOTAL //5/2.50 SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	TI	DRIVER						@ <u></u> /.25	
SERVICE SERVICE SOOSK S						MILEAGE _	111/Steffmile		
CHARGE TO: STATE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE (00 @ 7.0) MANIFOLD (00 @ 4.0) PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE (00 @ 7.0) MANIFOLD (00 @ 4.0) TOTAL MOSON MOSON MOSON TOTAL MOSON MOSON TOTAL MOSON MOSON MOSON TOTAL MOSON		REN	MARKS:	€		م		TOTAL	11512.50
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: MANIFOLD TOTAL ZIF PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	Auroed De		1 Dr.	Opera	Me /		SERV	ICE	
CHARGE TO: STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUI	did No	F 6		late a	E MA	DEPTH OF J	ОВ		
MILEAGE 100 @ \(\tau_{\infty} \omega_{\infty} \omega_{\	10 Clo	seel	- Land						1050,00
MANIFOLD @	Row	4 J+s		Noshr	10				
CHARGE TO:						_ MILEAGE _	100		700.00
CHARGE TO:						– MANIFOLD			
STREET STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT						CUL	100		400,00
STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @	CHARGE TO:	Anders	o~						26-200
CITYSTATEZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT@	STREET	•				_		TOTAI	2150,-
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT		ST	ATE	ZIP				_ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	1783
			 	1			PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPME	NI
			1 /				***************************************	<u> </u>	
			AIN	:					

ര

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 128382

Invoice Date: Aug 23, 2011

Page:

1 .

Voice: Fax: (785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

Billito

A & A Production P O Box 100

Hill City,, KS 67642-0100

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	i y : Ek Sen Paymen	tTerms 📜 🕠 🔫
A&APro	Breeden #7	Net 30	Dave
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-09	Oakley	Aug 23, 2011	9/22/11

	4-2 0-1-2 3-2 3-2 3-3 3-3 1-3 3-3 1-3 3-3 1-3 3-3 1-3 3-3 1-3 1	Description	**Unit Price	
105.00		Class A Common	16.25	1,706.25
70.00		Pozmix	8.50	595.00
9.00	MAT	Gel	21.25	191.25
315.00	SER	Handling	2.25	708.75
50.00	SER	Mileage	34.65	1,732.50
1.00	SER	1 Inch (MISC Pumping)	1,050.00	1,050.00
100.00	SER	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.00	700.00
100.00	SER	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.00	400.00
1.00	CEMENTER	Andrew Forslund		
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Jerry Yates RECENA		
1.00	OPER ASSIST	Walter Keith	ŧD	
		Jerry Yates Walter Keith SEP 1 4 2 KCC WICH	011	
		KCC WICH		
		TOO WICH	ITA	
				ļ
	ļ			
	6			
lL		Subtotal		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 17, 2011

		<u> </u>
-	Subtotal	7,083.75
	Sales Tax	587.95
	Total Invoice Amount	7,671.70
ļ	Payment/Credit Applied	
	TOTAL	6 1. 3 2 3 3 7.671.70

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043481

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	,		SERV	VICE POINT:		
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665				Oaks	2/	
laro lawa la	NOE C	ALL ED OUT	ON LOCATION	TIOD START	JOB FINISH	
DATES -23-11 SEC. TWP RA	NGE C.	ALLED OUT	UNLUCATION		2:00 Au	• ,
	_		ارا	COUNTY	STATE	٠.
	ocation 5+ Pe	ter ZN	4/2 62	sheridan	1	
(OLD)OR NEW (Circle one)	11.10] .		:
CONTRACTOR		OWNER	same_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TYPE OF JOB / iach						
HOLE SIZE T.D.		CEMENT		100	. .	
CASING SIZE 4/2 DEPTH		AMOUNT OR	DERED 300	2545	40	1
TUBING SIZE / DEPTH	_	Web 12	e chi	,		
DRILL PIPE DEPTI		4500 12	5 3/25			
TOOL DEPTH		COMMON_	105 545	all 25	1206,25	
PRES. MAX MINIM			70 SKS		595,00	
MEAS. LINE SHOE	JOHN I		15/5		19/125	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.				@ <u>~~ /~ /~ /</u>	1-11-12-	
PERFS.	<u> </u>	CHLORIDE _ ASC		_ @		
DISPLACEMENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70C				
EQUIPMENT			<u></u>			
				@		
	brew)			_		
#423-28/ HELPER Jerg	<u> </u>			@		
BŮLK TRUCK	· - (a.s)			@		
	ter (Rus)			@		
BULK TRUCK				@		1
# DRIVER		HANDLING C	3 <i>15 545</i>	@ 2125	208 1 3	•
		MILEAGE 🔏	14sk/mile		123750	
REMARKS:				TOTAL	<u>4903,75</u>	
mix 175 sts Thru1	<u>"ම 125ව</u>					
TO surface			SERV	ICE		
				7		
			OB 4250	<u> </u>		1
			K CHARGE		50,00	1
		EXTRA FOO	TAGE	_ @	3	
			DMLOK 2		100,00	
		MANIFOLD	11.1.	_@ <i></i>	400,00	•
The	24404	Lightve	sille	@ <i></i>	The real	DEOE
1.1.0.1.	-4.2. <u>.</u>					RECEIVED
CHARGE TO: A + A Produ	07/04			TOTAL	2/50,00	Dorn
STREET				. IOIAI		SEP 1 4 2011
CITYSTATE	ZIP		PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPME	NT K	CC WICHITA
					•	AN MAICHINA
		f				•
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.				@		
You are hereby requested to rent ceme	nting equipment					
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to	assist owner or			•		•
contractor to do work as is listed. The	above work was			TOTA	L	
done to satisfaction and supervision of	owner agent or	•			·	
contractor. I have read and understand	THE "GENERAL	SALES TAX	(If Any)			
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed	on the reverse side.	momit of	LDCEC			İ
			ARGES			
PRINTED NAME DIM		DISCOUNT		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS	
7		-				
/						



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 126232

Invoice Date: Feb 17, 2011

Page: 1

Voice: Fax:

(785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

A & A Production P O Box 100

Hill City,, KS 67642-0100

CustomerID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	**************************************	t-Terms
A&APro	Breeden #6	Net-30	-Davs
Location Location	Breeden #6 Camp Location Oakley	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-02	Oakley	Feb 17, 2011	3/19/11

No manuscript					
150.00		Description		Unit Price	Amount
3.00	i	Class A Common		15.45	2,317.50
14.00		Gel		20.80	62.40
500.00		Salt		23.95	335.30
167.00	1	WFR-2		1.27	635.00
50.00	1	Handling		2.40	, 400.80
1		Mileage 167 sx @.10 per sk per r	ni	16.70	835.00
1	SER	Production Casing		2,011.00	2,011.00
50.00		Pump truck Mileage	,	7.00	350.00
	EQP	4.5 Guide Shoe	RECEIVE	73.00	73.00
	EQP	4.5 AFU Insert	RECEIVE SEP 1 4 2 KCC WICHI	D 101.00	101.00
1	EQP	4.5 Port Colla	SEP 1 4 2	1,673.00	1,673.00
1	EQP	4.5 Basket	140	147.00	147.00
1	EQP	4.5 Rubber Plug	KCC WICH	35.00	35.00
5.00		4.5 Centralizer	ון וטייי	32.00	160.00
!	The transfer of the second	A Company of the Comp	¥ . ,-		
<u> </u>					
			0.1		
			11 %		
			WO		
			•		
L				*	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$1 1827 20

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 14/2011

Subtotal	9,136.00
Sales Tax	459.75
Total Invoice Amount	9,595.75
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL Y	9,595.75

1768.55

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040878

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** OAHley (25 2-17-11 TWP. **RANGE** CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 26 4730 Am 7:30mm 8:00AN Breeden LOCATION Shere OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR OWNER Production TYPE OF JOB B) (C T.D. 4169' **HOLE SIZE CEMENT** 412 10. SDEPTH 414895 150 com 1000 **CASING SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED TUBING SIZE **DEPTH** DRILL PIPE DEPTH 344 S DEPTH TOOL 12-10/14 COMMON MINIMUM PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT** POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT 65.6 BBLS ASC **EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER LUZZY **43**し HELPER **BULK TRUCK** 404 DRIVER **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER SEP 1 4 2011 **REMARKS:** Pumps BEL WALLE SOOGAI WFATE 5 BAL witch, Min 305Ks in Rot. M: + 1209Kg coment down comments wash pump + lines. Diep plus **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD _____ CHARGE TO: ATA Production TOTAL 2361 STREET CITY STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-Guideshoe The contract of the second second

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or